1 & 2 Samuel Reading Schedule: Nov 7th — Dec 18th 2021

Each day's portion BEGINS with the section title listed, and ENDS with the next day's title. That is, read until you reach the section
for the next day.

For example, on November 7th, begin reading from Message 1, under “AN INTRODUCTORY WORD” and continue reading until “VII.
SECTIONS”, which is the section for the next day (November 8t).

If you miss a day or more, do not feel you need to catch up. Just continue reading the current day's portion.

Each of the books are available free online at: www.ministrybooks.org

Day Date Scripture Reading Life-study Message Beginning Portion

Monday a8-MNowv-21 1 Samuel 1 L51&2 5amuel Message1 ANINTRODUCTORY WORD

Tuesday 9-MNowv-21 1 Samuel 2 LS 1 &2 Samuel Message 1 VI THE SECTIONS

Wednesday 10-Nov-21 1 Samuel 3-4 L51 &2 Samuel Message 2 Il HIS BIRTH

Thursday 11-Mov-21 1 Samuel 5-6 L5 1 &2 Samuel Message 3 4. Eli Dying at the NewsThat the Ark Was CaptL
Friday 12-Nov-21 1 Samuel 7-8 LS 1 &2 Samuel Message 5 THE HISTORY CONCERNING SAMUEL (4)

Saturdaz 13-Mow-21 1 Samuel 8 LS 1 & 2 Samuel Messaﬁe 5 a. Atthe Time:

Lord's Day  14-Nowv-21 1 Samuel 10-11 L51&2 Samuel Message 6 2. The People of Israel Offending God by Rejec

Monday 15-Nov-21 1 Samuel 12-13 LS 1 &2 Samuel Message 7 GOD'S HEART BEING DUPLICATED IN SAMU
Tuesday 16-MNov-21 1 Samuel 14 L5 1 &2 Samuel Message 8 B. By Meeting Samuel under God's Arrangemet
Wednesday 17-Mov-21 1 Samuel 15 LS 1 &2 Samuel Message 9 | SAUL'S CONQUEST OF THE AMMONITES
Thursday 18-Nov-21 1 Samuel 16 L5 1 &2 Samuel Message 10 THE HISTORY CONCERNING SAUL (3)
Friday 19-Nov-21 1 Samuel 17 L5 1 &2 5amuel Message 10 B. Under Saul

Saturday 20-Nov-21 1 Samuel 18 L5 1 &2 Samuel  Message 11 Il. THE AMALEKITES' OFFENSE TOWARD GC




Day Date Scripture Reading Life-study Message Beginning Portion

Lord's Day  21-Now-21 1 Samuel 19 LS 1 &2 Samuel Message 12 THE HISTORY CONCERNING DAVID (1)
Monday 22-Nov-21 1 Samuel 20 L5 1 &2 Samuel Message 12 C. David's Defeating of Goliath

Tuesday 23-Nov-21 1 Samuel 21-22 L5 1 &2 5amuel Message 13 VI SAUL'S ENVY OF DAVID

Wednesday 24-MNov-21 1 Samuel 23 LS 1 &2 Samuel Message 14 V. SUPPLIED WITH THE HOLY BEREAD OF 1
Thursday 25-Nov-21 1 Samuel 24 LS 1 &2 Samuel Message 15 DAVID'S TAKING THE LESSONS OF THE CR!
Friday 26-Nov-21 1 Samuel 25 L5 1 &2 Samuel Message 16 C. The Wisdom of Abigail, the Wife of Nabal, in
Saturdaﬁ 27-Nov-21 1 Samuel 26-27 LS 1 &2 Samuel Messaﬁe 17 X SAUL'S TRAGIC END PRETOLD BY SAML
Lord's Day  28-Nov-21 1 Samuel 28-29 LS 1 &2 Samuel Message 18 THE HISTORY CONCERNING DAVID (6)
Monday 29-Nov-21 1 Samuel 30-31 L5 1 &2 Samuel Message 19 Il LESSONS OF SAMUEL

Tuesday 30-Mov-21 2 Samuel 1 L5 1 &2 5amuel Message 20 THE HISTORY CONCERNING DAVID (7)
Wednesday 1-Dec-21 2 Samuel 2 LS 1 &2 Samuel Message 21 THE HISTORY CONCERNING DAVID (8)
Thursday 2-Dec-21 2 Samuel 3 L5 1 &2 Samuel Message 22 THE HISTORY CONCERNING DAVID (9)
Friday 3-Dec-21 2 Samuel 4-5 LS 1 &2 Samuel Message 23 THE HISTORY CONCERNING DAVID (10)
Saturdaz 4-Dec-21 2 Samuel 6 L5 1 &2 Samuel Messaﬁe 23 10. God Strikinﬁ David's Seed. .

Lord's Day  5-Dec-21 2 Samuel 7-8 LS 1 &2 Samuel Message 25 THE SEED OF DAVID AND THE SON OF GOIL
Monday 6-Dec-21 2 Samuel 9-10 LS 1 &2 Samuel Message 26 TRANSFORMATION BEING A METABOLIC PR
Tuesday 7-Dec-21 2 Samuel 11 L5 1 &2 5amuel Message 27 The Creator and a Creature

Wednesday 8-Dec-21 2 Samuel 12 L5 1 &2 Samuel Message 28 The Revelation Given to Abraham

Thursday 9-Dec-21 2 Samuel 13 LS 1 &2 Samuel Message 29 REDEMPTION AND SALVATION BEING FOR
Friday 10-Dec-21 2 Samuel 14 L5 1 &2 Samuel Message 30 Our Need to Be Strengthened into Our Inner Mz
Saturdaz 11-Dec-21 2 Samuel 15 LS 1 &2 Samuel Messaﬁe 31 The Son of David Beinﬁ Desit.;nated the Son of
Lord's Day  12-Dec-21 2 Samuel 16-17 LS 1 &2 Samuel Message 33 THE HISTORY CONCERNING DAVID (12)
Monday 13-Dec-21 2 Samuel 18 LS 1 &2 Samuel Message 34 MAN'S FAILURE AND GOD'S PUNISHMENT
Tuesday 14-Dec-21 2 Samuel 19 L5 1 &2 Samuel Message 35 Il THE BIRTH OF SOLOMON

Wednesday 15-Dec-21 2 Samuel 20-21 L5 1 &2 5amuel Message 36 THE HISTORY CONCERNING DAVID (14)
Thursday 16-Dec-21 2 Samuel 22 L5 1 &2 Samuel Message 36 |. Absalom Being Defeated and Killed

Friday 17-Dec-21 2 Samuel 23 L5 1 &2 Samuel Message 37 E. Israel's Complaint over Judah in the Bringing

Saturda 18-Dec-21 2 Samuel 24 LS 1 &2 Samuel Message 38 V. THE LAST WORDS OF DAVID



